





(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH & Accridited by NBA)

Vinobha Nagar, Ibrahimpatnam, Ranga Reddy Dist – 501 506, Telangana, INDIA. E-mail:info@siddhartha.ac.in; www.siddhartha.ac.in

1.4.1. Institution obtains feedback on the syllabus and its transaction at the institution from the following stakeholders

1) Students 2) Teachers) Employers 4) Alumni

S.No	Details	URL
1	Stake holders feedback Analysis report signed by	https://siddhartha.ac.in/img/naac/1/2020-21.pdf
	the Principal & Action Taken Report 2020-21	
2	Stake holders feedback Analysis report signed by	https://siddhartha.ac.in/img/naac/1/2019-20.pdf
	the Principal & Action Taken Report 2019-20	
3	Stake holders feedback Analysis report signed by	https://siddhartha.ac.in/img/naac/1/2018-19.pdf
	the Principal & Action Taken Report 2018-19	
4	Stake holders feedback Analysis report signed by	https://siddhartha.ac.in/img/naac/1/2017-18.pdf
	the Principal & Action Taken Report 2017-18	
5	Stake holders feedback Analysis report signed by	https://siddhartha.ac.in/img/naac/1/2016-17.pdf
	the Principal & Action Taken Report 2016-17	

PRINCIPAL SIDDHARTHA
Institute of Engineering & Technology.
Vinobha Nagar(V), Ibrahimpatnam(M),
Ranga Reddy District-501 506.